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18

$1.5 M $640.8 K

$1.4 M $630.8 K

$9.6 M $12.0 M

98.34% 98.44%

$679.15 $684.10

18
q 2.9%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 15.9%

m 0.5%
434

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 3.7%

m 3.4%
$517,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 3.4%
$273,748,881

259 $1,120,000 $375,395,273
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 23.9%
q 12.9%

m 4.7%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 0.2%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 7.5%
q 20.1%

MEDIAN DOM 

NORTH OAHU



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $300K - $649K $650K - $999K $1M - $2.9M $3M+
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# % CHANGE * %CHANGE REGION *

56 q 9.7%

q 18.5%67 q 23.0%

0 0.0%

88 q 13.7%

q 16.8%65 q 19.8%

1 q 50.0%

9 q 25.0%

p 22.2%8 p 100.0%

5 p 150.0%

41 q 22.6%

q 19.8%26 q 10.3%

2 q 50.0%

44 q 29.0%

q 24.5%24 q 25.0%

3 0.0%

21 q 36.4%

q 15.5%244 q 13.8%

3 p 200.0%

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

YTD TREND** MONTH

EAST HONOLULU
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East -
Honolulu
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10%

Honolulu
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38%
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

**Year-over-year and current YTD shown
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NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
NORTH OAHU

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM

# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

WAIALUA 4 p $6.9 M p $1.3 M p 3 p $1.2 M p $420.0 K q

KUILIMA – – – – – – 5 p $5.5 M p $1.0 M q

KAHUKU 3 p $2.8 M p $875.0 K p – – – – – –

PUPUKEA 1 – $2.9 M – $2.9 M – – – – – – –

MALAEKAHANA 1 – $9.6 M – $9.6 M – – – – – – –

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP

TOP STREETS #
AKULE STREET 3

KAMEHAMEHA HIGHWAY 3

LALO KUILIMA PLACE 2

PUALALEA WAY 1

KUILIMA DRIVE 1

KAIEA PLACE 1

LALO KUILIMA WAY 1

ALAHAKA STREET 1

ELEKU KUILIMA PLACE 1

KUHE PLACE 1

TOP CONDO #
KUILIMA ESTS EAST 4

MOKULEIA BEACH APTS 2

MOKULEIA SANDS 1

KUILIMA ESTS WEST 1



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2020 2021 2022 2023

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES
# OF SALES

30

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$830,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

55

$1,200,000

$96,958,749
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$26,964,000

22

$800,000

$56,722,736
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

q 45.5%

q 56.9%

0.0%

m 4.8%

VS. LAST YEAR

q 40.2%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

q 32.2%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARm 118.7%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARq 53.6%

q 5.9%

VS. LAST YEAR

$437.3K

$1.0M

0

0

0

0

0

0

$955.0K

0

$960.0K

$2.9M

$9.6M

0

0

0

WAIALUA

KUILIMA

KAHUKU

PUPUKEA

MALAEKAHANA

NORTH OAHU

www.tghawaii.com


